Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31,2019

Particulars Yes* No*
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up ] No
" | shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2. o - No
Securities or Warrants?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which ] No
" | depository receipts are issued?
4. | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or ) No

otherwise encumbered?







Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified Securities: -

No. of Shareholdin hfltéll?ber
. of Shares
Sharehol Share ags'sausn?ié Number of "1\ jged
ding as a Number of Voting Rights held in| = S full Lgﬁl;t:,g;n or
'?Pka);'tcl’; No. of tot':lc:ro each class of securities* U)',‘ig;" conversion otherwise g“:;g;;
No.of | oY shares ‘ of encumber
Nos. . 1| paid- : of Outsta ; ed |Shares
Cate| Categoryof | of Ilu"Z puailt()ll up ungerlyl Tc;ﬂr';:s’ shares nding c;lﬁg;glse held in
gory| shareholder |[share gh acll'es equity| De gsit held (calculat conve (asa demater
holder| held share| ~€P ed as per rtible t ialized
s € s ory SCRR, | No of Voting Rights securi| PEreentage As a Asa| form
held Receipts 1957) Total ties of diluted % of % of
Asa%ofl Class | ;s af (inclu csag?t;el) No.| total |No. Stﬁtal
(A+B+C2| Equity Of | ding (a) [Shares| (a) are
) |Shares of ess‘ Total (A;B*' Warra As a % of held hsl g
Rs.10/- |°9 ) | nts) (A+B+C2) (b) e
eachr | Y (b)
I I ] v \" Vi IVX{II:VI vill IX X | XI=VI+X Xl Xl XV
Promoter & 1537 50
(A) Promoter 6 |[1537,500f - - 15,37,500| 51.02 |[15,37,500{ - |15,37,500| 51.02 - 51.02 - - ! 0 !
Group
(B) [Public 476 |14,76,000[ - - 14,76,000| 48.98 [14,76,000[ - |14,76,000| 48.98 - 48.98 - - -
Non-Promoter-
(©) , - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Non Public
Shares
(1) underlyingDRs | i i i i j i i i i i i i j i
Shares held by
(C2) Employee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
[Trusts
Total 482 [30,13,500 30,13,500| 100.00 {30,13,500 30,13,500/100.00 100.00 - - -

*As on date 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.
AWe have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.






Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number
of
Sharehol{ Number | Shares
Number of Voting Rights held in ding,as| of |pledged
each class of securities* No.off a% |Locked| or
Share|assumin|in sharesigtherwis
No. %I;:ir:h s g full e |Numb
of % 9 Under|conversi er of
Partl| Nos. of A lying| onof equity
No. of fully| Y .| shares a('::::lc:; No of Voting Rights Outst|converti ishares|
Category & Name - 9" MY paid{underlyin andin| ble held in
of the No. of | paid up up g Total nos. | per g |securitie Share
S.No. PAN share | equity shares held | SCRR,
Shareholders holder | share s lequitDeposito 1957) conve| s (asa s
y ry rtible percental] |Asa| |Asa demat
held Total as
shar|Receipts Asa% a%of (securl geof |\ |%of IN| %of | alize
es of _[class Equity Cl Total | ties | diluted || total jo.| total | ed
held (A+B+ Shares of jas| tal | Voting (inclu| share (a) Share|(a|share| form
coy | ReA0/ |s| O | Lo | ding fcapital) s held)) s held
each |Y Warra (b) (b)
nts) | asa
% of
A+B+C2
| I m v Vv [visivevavi] vl X x IS e | o | v
(1) [Indian
Individuals/
(a) [Hinduundivided
Family
Mr. Vimal ACQPD3759B| 1 | 102500 | - | - | 1,02500 | 3.40 | 1,02,500 | - | 1,02500 | 3.40 | - | 340 | - . |M025
Didwania 00
Mr. Kailash 3,58,7
Didwania ACQPD3758A 1 3,58,750 | - - 3,58,750 | 11.90| 3,558,750 | - | 3,58,750 | 11.90 - 11.90 - - 50
Mr. Prakash | Apoppog74a| 1 | 358750 | - | - | 358750 |11.90| 3,58750 | - | 358750 | 11.90 | - | 11.90 | - R
Didwania 50




Mrs. Veena
Subhas Basu

ACQPD3756Q

3,07,500

3,07,500

10.20

3,07,500

3,07,500

10.20

10.20

3,07,5
00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(©)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(d)

IAny Other

Body Corporate

Viraj Impex
Private Limited

AAACV3656L

2,05,000

2,05,000

6.80

2,05,000

2,05,000

6.80

6.80

2,050
00

Nirbhay Holdings
Private Limited

AAACN1206E

2,05,000

2,05,000

6.80

2,05,000

2,05,000

6.80

6.80

2,050
00

Sub-Total (A)(1)

15,37,500

15,37,500

51.02

15,37,500

15,37,500

51.02

51.02

15,37,
500

2

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor




Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=
(A)(1)+A)2)

15,37,500

15,37,500

51.02

15,37,500

15,37,500

51.02

51.02

15,37,
500




Table llI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total Number of
Nos Number of Voting | No. of [ShareholdiNumber  ghares
.of Shareho Rights held in each | Shares |ng,asa% of pledged or
PartIShar Iding%| class of securities | Underlyi|assuming Locked | otherwise Number
es (calcula ng full N lencumbere of equity
No. of .Zi d und Total ted as Outstandconversion| Shares d sha?res
Category & Name No.of | fully ?u erlyil s per ing of held in
S.No of the PAN| sh ér e paid up 5i NG | ohar és SCRR, | No of Voting converti convertiblel Asa | ghare
. | Shareholders holders | €Uty e?y Dep| "\ oiq | 1957) Rights Total | ble |[securities| |Asa|y | o ¢ dematali
share s shar osit as a %|securitie] (asa [N ;% t°1; (not| total ze
ota
held " ¢ Igl'y As ? % Class |n of |, Isd‘ percer}tag 0. hare @PPIShare sl ed form
held| "¢ ° Equity | oiTot| TOtal (includin oo |@ s icaly held
eipt (A+B+C|shares of <| g |Voting| 9 diluted |y held | 1€) | (not
s 2) | Rs.10/- y| ~ |rights Warrants ~ share (i) (a) [applica
each ) capital) ble)(b)
| nom v (v v YY) v IX X |Xi=viex| xi X XV
(1) | Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital
Funds

(©)

Alternate
Investment

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

(f)

Financial
Institutions/

(9)

Insurance
Companies




(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

3]

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of

Sub-Total (B)(2)

®)

Non-institutions

(a)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

476

14,76,00
0

14,76,00
0

48.98

14,76,00
0

14,76
,000

48.9

48.98

(b)

NBFCs
registered with

(©)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding  DRs)

(balancing
'Fiﬂl II’I'\\




Any Other

(specify)
14,76,00 14,76,00 14,76,00 14,76|48.9
Sub-Total (B)(3) 476 0 0 48.98 0 "1 000| 8 48.98
Total Public
Shareholding
- 14,76,00 14,76,00 14,76,00| [14,76/48.9
(B) 476 0 o | 4898 0 000| 8 48.98

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)




Table IV —Statement showing Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total  |Number Number of
Number of Voting |No_ of |Shareholdi| of |§Qa§sor
Shareh | Rights held in each ighares| ng, as a % || ocked| Prco2.
| class of securities : - otherwise |Number
Nos. of olding Underl| assuming | in  |onoymberelof equity
No. of| Partly shares (calcula ying full | shares d shares
fully | paid- junderlyii Total te:e?s CI)::]t“s]tga convgfrsnon A held in
Category & Name of No. of | paid | up ng nos. No of Votin . As Sa| Share
S.No.| the Shareholders | PAN |shareh| up |equityDeposit shares ?gsRﬁ Rights 9 |Total cqg\ller convertible a % of |demater
olders |equity|share| ory | held ) asa stelcuerit set(::;rges % total| jalized
share|s held|Receipt Asa%| cl % of of | No. sharel form
of | Equity o, droVotin(includ of diluted - | |applic held \applicabl
(A+B+C/Shares|” ™| \'| g | ing | share able) | (not| ")
2) of ight| Warra| capital) Sha l
Y |al|rig appli
Rs.10/- ) ntS) re s cable
each held )
| T T V2 VA IRV B A A I IX X [X=viex | xi Xl XIV
(1) [Custodian/DRHolde
(a) Name of DR Holder i i i i ) i i i ] i i i i i
(if available)

Sub Total (c) (1)

2)

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share
basedEmployee
Benefit)

Sub Total (C) (2)

Total Non-
Promoter Non-
Public shareholding

(C )= (C)H(1)+ (C)




Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2019

For Kavi Commercial Company Limitedm

Prakash Ratanlal Didwania

Managing Director
DIN: 00225978

Place: Mumbai



