Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	-	No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	-	No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	-	No
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	-	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Securities: -

Cate	Category of shareholder	Nos. of share	No. of fully paid up equity	up	shares underlyi ng	Total nos.	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat	Number o each o	f Vo lass	ting Rights of securit	held in	Share	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Nur	mber of cked in hares	of S ple othe encu	ımber ed	Number of equity shares held in demater
		holder s	shares held	share	Deposit ory Receipts		ed as per SCRR, 1957)		otin	g Rights	Total	rtible securi ties	(as a percentage of diluted		As a % of		As a % of	ialized form
				Heiu			As a % of (A+B+C2)		Cla ss eg: y	Total	as a % of (A+B+ C)	(inclu ding Warra nts)	share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)			total Share s held (b)	
ı	II	Ш	IV	٧	VI	VII = IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		Х	XI=VII+X		XII	>	(III	XIV
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	15,37,500	-	-	15,37,500	51.02	15,37,500	-	15,37,500	51.02	-	51.02		-		-	15,37,50 0
(B)	Public	476	14,76,000	-	-	14,76,000	48.98	14,76,000	-	14,76,000	48.98	-	48.98		-		-	-
1 // ' \	Non-Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
1// 1/	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-	-
	Total	482	30,13,500			30,13,500	100.00	30,13,500		30,13,500	100.00		100.00		-		-	-

^{*}As on date 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.

*We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					No.			Shareh olding %	each c		ting Rights of securiti	es*	No. of Share s Under	assumin g full conversi	of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwis e	
				No. of fully	Parti y			(calcul ated as	No of Vo	ting	Rights			onof converti			equity shares
S.No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of share holder	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	equit y	Deposito ry Receipts	shares hold	per SCRR, 1957)	Class Equity	CI as s Y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting	convertible securion ties (including Warrants)	securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) as a % of A+B+C2		o. total	held in Share s demat alize ed form
	I	II	Ш	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		X	XI = VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/ Hinduundivided Family																
	Mr. Vimal Didwania	ACQPD3759B	1	1,02,500	-	-	1,02,500	3.40	1,02,500	-	1,02,500	3.40	-	3.40	1	-	1,02,5 00
	Mr. Kailash Didwania	ACQPD3758A	1	3,58,750	-	-	3,58,750	11.90	3,58,750	-	3,58,750	11.90	-	11.90	-	-	3,58,7 50
	Mr. Prakash Didwania	AFQPD0874A	1	3,58,750	-	-	3,58,750	11.90	3,58,750	-	3,58,750	11.90	-	11.90	-	-	3,58,7 50

	Mrs. Veena Subhas Basu	ACQPD3756Q	1	3,07,500	-	-	3,07,500	10.20	3,07,500	-	3,07,500	10.20	-	10.20	-	-	3,07,5
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Body Corporate																
	Viraj Impex Private Limited	AAACV3656L	1	2,05,000	-	-	2,05,000	6.80	2,05,000		2,05,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	2,05,0 00
	Nirbhay Holdings Private Limited	AAACN1206E	1	2,05,000	-	-	2,05,000	6.80	2,05,000		2,05,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	2,05,0 00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	15,37,500	-	-	15,37,500	51.02	15,37,500	-	15,37,500	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	15,37, 500
(2)	Foreign																
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(f)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	_	6	15,37,500	-	-	15,37,500	51.02	15,37,500	-	15,37,500	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	15,37, 500

Table III- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name		No. of	No of	y paid	es	Total	Shareho Iding % (calcula ted as per	class	hel	d in e	each ities	Shares Underlyi ng	Total Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of	OT .	pledged or otherwise	Number of equity shares held in
S.No	of the Shareholders	PAN	share holders	paid up equity	-up equi ty	ng Dep	shares held	SCRR, 1957)	No of V Righ			Total	ble	convertible securities	As a		Share dematali
				share s held	shar es held	osit ory Rec eipt s		As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each	CI as s Y	Tot	of Total Voting	securitie s (includin g Warrants)	percentag e of diluted	o. total	(not total applshare s icab held le) (not (a) applica ble)(b)	
	I	II	III	IV	٧	VI	VII=IV+V +VI	VIII		IX	<u> </u>		Х	XI= VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Institutions																
(a)	Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (~)	Alternate Investment	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-
(+\	Financial Institutions/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-

			_														
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(3)	Non-institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals																
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		476	14,76,00 0	-	-	14,76,00 0	48.98	14,76,00 0	-	14,76 ,000	48.9 8	-	48.98	-	-	-
(a)	NBFCs registered with	ı	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	ı	ı	-	-	-	-	-
Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	476	14,76,00 0	-	-	14,76,00 0	48.98	14,76,00 0	-	14,76 ,000	48.9 8	1	48.98	-	-	-
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)		476	14,76,00 0	1	-	14,76,00 0	48.98	14,76,00 0	-	14,76 ,000	48.9 8		48.98	-	-	-

Table IV –Statement showing Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder

						Nos. of	Tabel	Shareh olding (calcula ted as	Numb Rights class	held	in	each	Shares Underl ying	Total Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion	Loc i sha	mber of cked in ares	pledg other	res ed or wise nbere	Number of equity shares
S.No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of shareh olders	equity	up equity share		nos.	per SCRR, 1957)	No of Rig	Votir hts	ng	as a	nding conver tible	of convertible securities		As a %		total	held in Share demater ialized
				share s held		Receipt s		As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each	Clas s Y	To t al	Total	(includ ing	percentage	No.	of	(not applic able)	share s held (not appli cable)	(Not applicabl e)
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+V +VI	VIII		IX	•		Х	XI= VII+ X	×	(II	XI	III	XIV
(1)	Custodian/DRHolde																		
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	_		-
	Sub Total (c) (1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	•	-
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share basedEmployee Benefit)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-
	Sub Total (C) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-			-
1	Total Non- Promoter Non- Public shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-

Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2019

For Kavi Commercial Company Limitedm

Prakash Ratanlal Didwania

Managing Director

DIN: 00225978

Place: Mumbai